Embrace 760mm Bi-Fold Door EV813S. 400mm In-Line Panel EHL413S.

Code
EGL713S
EGL7613S
EGL813S
EGL913S
EGL1013S
EHL213S
EHL313S
EHL413S
EHL813S
EP913S*
EP1213S*
EZEX

Size

700mm
760mm
800mm
900mm
1000mm
200mm
300mm
400mm
800mm

900 x 900mm
1200 x 900mm

Panel Type
Side

Side

Side

Side

Side
In-Line
In-Line
In-Line
In-Line
Neo Pack
Neo Pack

To Suit Door
EF/EL/EV/ET/E3T
EF/EL/EV/ET/E3T
EF/EL/EV/ET/E3T
EF/EL/EV/ET/E3T
EF/EL/EV/ET/EST
EF76/EV76
EF76/EV76/EL76
EF/EV/EL
EV9/EL9/EF9
EV76/EF76
EV76/EF76

Extension profile EF/EV/EL/ET
* For use with Bi-Fold and Pivot Doors. N.B. Additional bracing maybe required for certain installations.

Embrace 760mm Pivot Door EF7613S. 1200 x 900mm Neo Angle Pack EP12138S.

Embrace
Side Panels

Specifications:
m  Height: 1900mm

Frame: Silver

Glass thickness: 6mm

Compatible with Embrace corner posts and extension profiles
Reversible for left or right hand fixing

In-Line and Neo-Angle Panels are 8mm thick glass offering extra rigidity

Compatible Trays for this product: Page
Neo Angle Trays 82
Roman Standard Trays 84-85

Price ex vat  Price inc vat
£239.83 £287.80
£239.83 £287.80
£239.83 £287.80
£260.94 £313.12
£282.72 £339.26
£236.52 £283.83
£236.52 £283.83
£236.52 £283.83
£261.57 £313.88
£363.83 £436.59
£389.57 £467.48
£57.47 £68.96

Adjustment
660 - 685mm
720 - 745mm
760 - 785mm
860 - 885mm
960 - 985mm
950-1000mm
1050-1100mm
1150-1200mm
15632-1582mm
17mm each side
17mm each side
35mm (extra)




