

Embrace 760mm Bi-Fold Door EV7613S.1200 x 900mm Neo Angle Pack EP1213S.



Embrace 760mm Pivot Door EF7613S. 1200 x 900mm Neo Angle Pack EP1213S.



Embrace 760mm Bi-Fold Door EV813S. 400mm In-Line Panel EHL413S.

Embrace Side Panels

Specifications:

- Height: 1900mm
- Frame: Silver
- Glass thickness: 6mm
- Compatible with Embrace corner posts and extension profiles
- Reversible for left or right hand fixing
- In-Line and Neo-Angle Panels are 8mm thick glass offering extra rigidity

Compatible Trays for this product:	Page
Neo Angle Trays	82
Roman Standard Trays	84-85

Code	Size	Panel Type	To Suit Door	Adjustment	Price ex vat	Price inc vat
EGL713S	700mm	Side	EF/EL/EV/ET/E3T	660 - 685mm	£239.83	£287.80
EGL7613S	760mm	Side	EF/EL/EV/ET/E3T	720 - 745mm	£239.83	£287.80
EGL813S	800mm	Side	EF/EL/EV/ET/E3T	760 - 785mm	£239.83	£287.80
EGL913S	900mm	Side	EF/EL/EV/ET/E3T	860 - 885mm	£260.94	£313.12
EGL1013S	1000mm	Side	EF/EL/EV/ET/E3T	960 - 985mm	£282.72	£339.26
EHL213S	200mm	In-Line	EF76/EV76	950-1000mm	£236.52	£283.83
EHL313S	300mm	In-Line	EF76/EV76/EL76	1050-1100mm	£236.52	£283.83
EHL413S	400mm	In-Line	EF/EV/EL	1150-1200mm	£236.52	£283.83
EHL813S	800mm	In-Line	EV9/EL9/EF9	1532-1582mm	£261.57	£313.88
EP913S*	900 x 900mm	Neo Pack	EV76/EF76	17mm each side	£363.83	£436.59
EP1213S*	1200 x 900mm	Neo Pack	EV76/EF76	17mm each side	£389.57	£467.48
EZEX		Extension profile	EF/EV/EL/ET	35mm (extra)	£57.47	£68.96

* For use with Bi-Fold and Pivot Doors. N.B. Additional bracing maybe required for certain installations.